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S SERIES RSW BUMP STOPS
2.00" OD / .631" ID / .S00" TALL

#»x% NOTE ALL STATIC HEIGHTS INCLUDE .125" WASHER(S) #*»
Height @ Load

Travel from static

100

250

500

750

1000

1250

1500

0.682

0.613

0.545

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.237

1.097

0.962

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.793

1.588

1.383

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2.344

2.061

1.796

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.699

0.642

0.580

0.539

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.275

1.162

1.038

0.957

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.850

1.683

1.505

1.382

N/A

N/A

N/A

2.435

2.215

1.974

1.816

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.720

0.686

0.640

0.605

0.575

0.552

N/A

1.323

1.259

1.173

1.105

1.050

1.007

N/A

1.922

1.823

1.692

1.589

1.506

1.441

N/A

2.522

2.389

2.216

2.080

1.971

1.882

N/A

0.727

0.698

0.660

0.629

0.603

0.580

0.562

1.333

1.281

1.211

1.154

1.106

1.065

1.031

1.941

1.865

1.761

1.678

1.607

1.546

1.496

2.546

2.442

2.303

2.191

2.097

2.017

1.948

0.735

0.718

0.688

0.660

0.634

0.613

0.593

1.350

1.315

1.252

1.195

1.145

1.103

1.067

1.946

1.910

1.814

1.726

1.649

1.586

1.532

2.578

2.505

2.377

2.261

2.161

2.077

2.006

0.740

0.729

0.709

0.689

0.670

0.652

0.635

1.358

1.339

1.303

1.265

1.229

1.194

1.163

1.976

1.948

1.897

1.843

1.790

1.740

1.694

2.591

2.552

2.480

2.407

2.336

2.270

2.211

0.741

0.734

0.723

0.709

0.695

0.682

0.671

1.359

1.345

1.317

1.287

1.256

1.228

1.202

1.980

1.962

1.926

1.883

1.842

1.803

1.769

2.604

2.581

2.535

2.481

2.428

2.379

2.336

0.743

0.739

0.731

0.724

0.717

0.710

0.702

1.363

1.355

1.344

1.333

1.321

1.309

1.295

1.981

1.964

1.944

1.928

1.912

1.894

1.876

2.607

2.583

2.560

2.540

2.518

2.495

2.471

0.744

0.740

0.731

0.725

0.720

0.712

0.705

1.363

1.356

1.345

1.334

1.323

1.312

1.298

Static 100 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1 RSW-540 | 0.750] 0.068] 0.137] 0.205] N/A N/A N/A N/A
2 RSW-540 | 1.375] 0.138 0.278| 0.413] N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 RSW-540 | 2.000] 0.207| 0.412] 0.617| N/A N/A N/A N/A
4 RSW-540 | 2.625] 0.281| 0.564] 0.829] N/A N/A N/A N/A
. 1 RSW-550 | 0.750f 0.051| 0.108| 0.170{ 0.211] N/A N/A N/A
E 2 RSW-550 | 1.375] 0.100{ 0.213| 0.337| 0.418] N/A N/A N/A
& 3RSW-550 | 2.000f 0.150f 0.317| 0.495] 0.618| 0.410 | N/A N/A
4 RSW-550 | 2.625] 0.190| 0.410{ 0.651] 0.809| 0.780 | N/A N/A
~ 1RSW-560 | 0.750] 0.030| 0.064| 0.110] 0.145] 0.175| 0.198] N/A
% 2 RSW-560 | 1.375] 0.052 0.116] 0.202| 0.270| 0.325| 0.368] N/A
S 3RSW-560 | 2.000] 0.078| 0.177| 0.308| 0.411| 0.494| 0.559| N/A
© 4RsW-560 | 2.625] 0.103] 0.236] 0.409] 0.545] 0.654] 0.743 N/A
., 1RSW-570 | 0.750] 0.023| 0.052] 0.090| 0.121] 0.147| 0.170| 0.188
‘E 2 RSW-570 | 1.375| 0.042| 0.094| 0.164| 0.221| 0.269| 0.310| 0.344
g 3 RSW-570 | 2.000) 0.059| 0.135| 0.239| 0.322| 0.393| 0.454| 0.504
4 RSW-570 | 2.625] 0.079] 0.183| 0.322| 0.434| 0.528| 0.608| 0.677
1 RSW-580 | 0.750f 0.015] 0.032] 0.062] 0.090{ 0.116] 0.137| 0.157
2 RSW-580 | 1.375] 0.025| 0.060[ 0.123| 0.180{ 0.230{ 0.272| 0.308
3 RSW-580 | 2.000] 0.054| 0.090| 0.186| 0.274| 0.351] 0.414| 0.468
4 RSW-580 | 2.625] 0.047| 0.120| 0.248| 0.364] 0.464] 0.548] 0.619
1RSW-585 | 0.750] 0.010] 0.021] 0.041] 0.061] 0.080[ 0.098| 0.115
2 2Rrsw-585 | 1.375] 0.017] 0.036] 0.072| 0.110] 0.146] 0.181] 0.212
8 3RSW-585| 2.000] 0.024] 0.052| 0.103| 0.157| 0.210] 0.260| 0.306
4 RSW-585 | 2.625] 0.034] 0.073| 0.145| 0.218] 0.289] 0.355| 0.414
1 RSW-590 | 0.750f 0.009] 0.016] 0.027] 0.041] 0.055| 0.068| 0.079
g 2Rsw-500 | 1.375] 0.016] 0.030] 0.058] 0.088] 0.119] 0.147] 0.173
% 3 RSW-590 | 2.000p 0.020{ 0.038] 0.074| 0.117| 0.158| 0.197| 0.231
4 RSW-590 | 2.625] 0.021]| 0.044] 0.090| 0.144| 0.197] 0.246| 0.289
1 RSW-593 | 0.750] 0.007] 0.011] 0.019] 0.026] 0.033] 0.040| 0.048
2RSW-593 | 1.375| 0.012 0.020{ 0.031| 0.042| 0.054| 0.066| 0.080
3 RSW-593 | 2.000] 0.019| 0.036| 0.056| 0.072| 0.088 0.106| 0.124
4 RSW-593 | 2.625] 0.018| 0.042| 0.065| 0.085| 0.107] 0.130] 0.154
. 1 RSW-595 | 0.750f 0.006/ 0.010[ 0.019| 0.025| 0.030{ 0.038| 0.045
§ 2 RSW-595 | 1.375| 0.012 0.019 0.030[ 0.041| 0.052| 0.063| 0.077
& 3RSW-595 | 2.000] 0.018| 0.036| 0.054] 0.071] 0.087| 0.104] 0.121
4 RSW-595 | 2.625] 0.018| 0.040| 0.063| 0.069| 0.085 0.101) 0.119

1.982

1.964

1.946

1.929

1.913

1.896

1.879
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ALWAYS SEPARATE >
MULTIPLE STOPS WITH

A DIVIDER WASHER
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/D[\/IDER WASHER.
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__—~DIVIDER WASHER
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DIVIDER WASHER

2.607

2.585

2.562

2.556

2.540

2.524

2.506




